
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 164.8 225.0 10

2 Jake Hittle Skyline 163.0 195.0 8

3 Brayden Pauly Norwich High School 159.0 185.0 6

4 Luke Albers Cunningham High School 162.8 185.0 4

5 Logan Kinsler Cunningham High School 157.8 165.0 2

6 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.3 160.0 1

7 Will Wegerer Cunningham High School 158.2 155.0 0

8 Jordy Torres Attica High school 164.0 135.0 0

9 Thatcher Jacobs Skyline 158.0 115.0 0

10 Aiden Becker Skyline 162.0 0.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jake Hittle Skyline 163.0 315.0 10

2 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 164.8 315.0 8

3 Brayden Pauly Norwich High School 159.0 285.0 6

4 Aiden Becker Skyline 162.0 280.0 4

5 Luke Albers Cunningham High School 162.8 275.0 2

6 Will Wegerer Cunningham High School 158.2 235.0 1

7 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.3 230.0 0

8 Jordy Torres Attica High school 164.0 230.0 0

9 Logan Kinsler Cunningham High School 157.8 225.0 0

10 Thatcher Jacobs Skyline 158.0 175.0 0



Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 164.8 235.0 10

2 Jake Hittle Skyline 163.0 225.0 8

3 Brayden Pauly Norwich High School 159.0 215.0 6

4 Will Wegerer Cunningham High School 158.2 190.0 4

5 Logan Kinsler Cunningham High School 157.8 185.0 2

6 Luke Albers Cunningham High School 162.8 185.0 1

7 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.3 155.0 0

8 Thatcher Jacobs Skyline 158.0 105.0 0

9 Aiden Becker Skyline 162.0 0.0 0

10 Jordy Torres Attica High school 164.0 0.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lucas Hageman Cunningham High School 164.8 775.0 10

2 Jake Hittle Skyline 163.0 735.0 8

3 Brayden Pauly Norwich High School 159.0 685.0 6

4 Luke Albers Cunningham High School 162.8 645.0 4

5 Will Wegerer Cunningham High School 158.2 580.0 2

6 Logan Kinsler Cunningham High School 157.8 575.0 1

7 Braeden Witt Fairfield 161.3 545.0 0

8 Thatcher Jacobs Skyline 158.0 395.0 0

9 Jordy Torres Attica High school 164.0 365.0 0

10 Aiden Becker Skyline 162.0 280.0 0


